Inditalia Refcon Limited

Unaudited financial results of the company for the Quarter Ended 31/12/2014

ended
(31.12.2013)
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3 Profit / (Loss) (2.58) (6.40) (6.03) (2.58) (6.08) | (14358
|

4 Other Income 1.04 0.32 2.08 1.04 208 31 a8
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(1 Finance costs 145 11.85 0.78 145 078 ‘ 14 28
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Share of profit /
{loss) of associates®

mﬁﬂﬂt / (Loss)

minority

and share of profit
[ (loss) of
‘assoclates (13 + 14
+16)°

{130.46)

(4.75)

(4,75}

(118.81)

17

18

Paid-up equity share

capital
(Face Value of the
Share shall be

1180.07
(10)

(1228.06)

1180.07
«(10)

(1225.07)

118007
(10)

(1106.73)

118007
(10)

(1228.08)

1180.07
{10)

(1108.73)

|

> ]
Reserves as per ' i
|

18.

19.4

NA NA NA NA

o - |

NA

115007

(10]

(122507)

P,

) Diluted
1. The company has not been able to commence any commercial activity till date and had to
mmmmwwmmqgm.

2 Hhmmwhmhm&hﬁlwﬁ:mﬂlmﬁx
Department and start new businesses in the area of Biotechnology

Inaitalia Refcon Limited

el

irector

Place - Mumbai

Date : 11/02/2015 *

* Applicable in the case of consolidated results.
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Particulars 3 months ended (31/12/2014)

B | INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Pending at the beginning of the quarter Nil

Received during the quarter Nil

Disposed of during the quarter il

Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter il
NOTE S :
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The 11/02/2015
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Mumbai }l/




V. S. PATANGIA & CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

129, KHERNAGAR, BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI-400 051  Tel No. : 26475460
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Limited for the quarter ended 31" December 2014 except for the disclosures regarding ‘Public
m-w'mmmmr&wpsmwm'mmmmnmaﬁm
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mlwdhwmmwwmmwbymmumm
Committee of Board of Directors. Our responsibility
based on our revidt.

Inditalia Refcon

Is to issue a report on these financial statements

mmmmmmummm. A review is limited primarily to
MMdmmﬁmmmmwumﬁnmmunmmmﬂm

less assurance than an audit. W-hwamtparhnnndanmmdumrdinw.mdnmaxm
an audit opinion. "

mmmmnﬂmpmmﬂpﬂﬁnhnmt
mmmnﬂmuﬂnwummmmmmcmuu of the Listing Agreement

including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement

For VS.PATANGIA AND CO.
Chartered Accountants
[Firm Registration No. 107626W)

PLACE : Mumbai

(Vimal S.Patangia)
DATED: 11/02/2015

(Proprietor)
(Membership No. 38271)
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